## 2024 Amber Alert Pro-Am Golf Tournament

Benefiting

Texas Center for the Missing, Houston's Amber Alert AND Silver Alert Provider

Registration NOON

Shotgun Start 1 PM

- 4-Person Team Scramble
- Lunch Provided Before Play
- Refreshments Provided on the Course
- Activities and Contests Throughout Play
- 19th Hole Party Immediately Following Tournament Including Awards Dinner, Raffle, and Online Auction

Thursday, Oct. 3, 2024

The Clubs of Kingwood

## ADD A GOLF PRO Program!

A limited number of Golf Pros are available to serve as your Team's 5th Player.

To guarantee a Golf Pro as Your 5th Player, make your pledge TODAY before they are gone — or playing on another team!

Golf Pro bios available upon request to help you select your 5th player on a first-come, first-served basis. Limit 1 Golf Pro per team. Pledge must be received by 8.30.24 to guarantee Golf Pro Availability.

Golfers and Non-Golfers Welcome at TCM's 19th Hole Party!

Join us at the after-party Happy Hour and Awards Dinner to celebrate!

## Response Form—Sign Up Today! Yes, I would like to participate (Oct. 3, 2024, The Clubs of Kingwood, Shotgun Start: 1 PM): SPONSOR \$15,000 ☐ Presenting Title Sponsor ■ EXCLUSIVE Hula Hoop Challenge Sponsor\* \$1,550 RECOGNITION: ■ EXCLUSIVE Longest Drive Prize Sponsor\* ■ 19th Hole Party Sponsor \$7,500 \$1,550 ☐ EXCLUSIVE Player Gift Sponsor \$5,000 ■ EXCLUSIVE Rocket Launcher Sponsor\* \$1,550 **☐** EXCLUSIVE Golf Cart Sponsor \$4,000 ☐ Team Sponsor\* \$1,350 (Please print exactly as ■ ADD A GOLF PRO\* ■ Meal Sponsor\* \$2,500 \$350 name should appear in the ■ Award Sponsor\* \$2,000 **☐** EXCLUSIVE Range Sponsor \$500 program. Payments must ☐ Hospitality Sponsor\* SOLD! ■ Individual Player \$325 be received by \$2,000 ■ EXCLUSIVE Raffle Sponsor\* ☐ Pin Flag Sponsor \$300 September 16, 2024, \$250 **☐** EXCLUSIVE Auction Sponsor\* \$1,550 ☐ Hole Sign Sponsor to meet print deadline.) ☐ Closest-to-Pin Prize Sponsor\* \$1,550 **☐** 19th Hole Party Guest \$50 Please record this gift as: ☐ Hole-in-One Prize Sponsor\* SOLD! ■ I cannot attend, but would like to Personal Donation or make a donation: ■ Business Donation \*Add a Golf Pro to your team as your 5th Player for \$350. Pledge must be received by 8.30.24 to guarantee Golf Pro Availability. All above levels (excluding Range Sponsor, Pin Flag Sponsor, Hole Sponsor, & 19th Hole Party Guest) include golf fees, player gifts, lunch, drinks, awards dinner at 19th Hole Party, and promotional items donated by Event Partners. □Register, Sponsor, or Donate Online via our secure, online payment page: online.centerforthemissing.org/GolfForTCM. ☐ Enclosed please find my check made payable to: Texas Center for the Missing □Please charge my credit card: □AmEx □Visa □MC □Discover Exp. Date:\_\_\_\_\_ 3- or 4-Digit Verification Code (CVV):\_\_\_\_\_ Authorized Signature: Name: Company (if Business Donation): Address: City, State, Zip:\_\_\_\_ Phone (home/cell): (work): Email: Please return completed form with payment to: Texas Center for the Missing ♦ 2500 Bolsover St ♦ Houston, TX 77005. All player names WITH HANDICAPS are due by 9/20/24 to be sent to support@tcftm.org.

Texas Center for the Missing is a 501c3 organization (Tax ID#: 76-0635336). All contributions are tax deductible as allowed by law.

For IRS purposes, the golf tournament fair market value is \$150 per person.

Teams without handicaps will be ineligible for Net Score Awards Contests.

If the tournament is cancelled due to inclement weather prior to tournament start, an alternate date will be selected.

To RSVP or for more information: (p) 713.986.3542 ♦ support@tcftm.org ♦ centerforthemissing.org